16 4 Hi g B4 B# & SR
A |8 I5H = AL H&58 L2 =)

4| 24 BEEDE 150,000 150,000

4| 22|EHERE aE—f 1236) 148,764

5| 13|EHBAE MAREKXRE 1,567 147,197

6| 12|ERMERE ATIIRRK 198 146,999

7| 8|EMERE o —4% 405 146,594

16| ERHERE aE— Rk 408 146,186

23|THEE HHEEN 10,000 136,186

8| 12|EMEAE 019FEREZESHOU M 2,000 134,186

21| EHEBAE SHTEEREERUABER 1,578 132,608

21| BHBAE el T L T 560 132,048

100 1|EHBAE HFRHERDLE 2,820 129,228

1| EEHER B {?;U g;%’g;‘ LI 1840| 127,379

15| EHMERE aE— 432 126,947

24| EHEBEAE FREBEEDKT 5,000 121,947

27| EHERLE INEDNDELERER 300 121,647

12 1|EBRERE AXEOELERER 2,850 118,797

o|ERHMERE /MM AVTYIRK 1,513 117,284

22| ERHERE BIXEODELERER 80 117,204

2| EHBEAE PELLVRESE 2,574 114,630

22| EHBAR kgl 6490 108,140

1| 8|&ERERE AXEDELERER 1,440 106,700

18| EHHERE aE—1 475 106,225

25| APHERE NXEOELEREHR 1,350 104,875

27| EHERE BIXEOELIERER 40 104,835

29| EFMERLE ANEDELIERER 110 104,725

2| 1|BHEE BAREBRFER 6,000 | 98,725

S5|EMEBAR Hh5 BEHIGIER 2,724 96,001




TIBEERFT—RIHTHE

10| EHERAR B-RASHFARONERH 2000( 83101

19| EHEBAE RO FRBEHF 4,324 88,777

19| EHERE NXEOELEREHR 2,490 86,287
19|ERHMERE BIXEDNELEREH 5,980 80,307

1| EHIERE ANXEDELIEREH 100 80,207

18| EHBAE FEHEE) R TR 22,000 58,207

_____ 2| EHBAE BMB S X T LR 3,000 55,207
22| EHERLE Fr/ oA . EHAR 4,101 51,106

22| EHIERE ANEOELIERER 440 50,666
(IB&EH) 150,000 99,334 50,666




